Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event5 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
8/8/2015 - 11:02 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 15
3 HULO, Akos 07  Pvk Delfin Ada NT
4 SUZNJEV, Uros 08  Pvk Delfin Ada NT
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 PETKOV, Uros 07 unattached NT
2 KOVACIC, Nikola 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti NT
3 DJUKIC, Nemanja 06  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda NT
4 POPOVIC, Matija 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
5 PETROVIC, Djordje 05  SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
6 UJVARI, Leon 08  SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
7 KARANJAC, Aleksa 08 Pvk Delfin Ada NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 MRKSIC, Lazar 08 Pvk Delfin Ada NT
2 SIVCEV, lvan 07 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda NT
3 PISAREV, Marko 07  Pvk Delfin Ada NT
4 PINTER, Bence 06 Pvk Delfin Ada NT
5 TEREK, Sabolc 06 Pvk Delfin Ada NT
6 JAKOVLJEV, Aleksa 00 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
7 MARJANOQVIC, Djordje 05 Pk "Swim Star" NT
8 BOGOJEV, Momcilo 99 Pk "Swim Star" NT
Heat 4 of 15
1 DRAGIN, Nikola 06  Pvk Delfin Ada NT
2 MIKUS, Akos 03  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:18.00
3 DJERI, Tamas 06 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:11.00
4 HULO, Oliver 03  Pvk Delfin Ada 1:09.00
5 ABIC, Milos 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.56
6 FEHER, Oliver 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:11.40
7 JASIC, Stefan 07  SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
8 KOKOT, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda NT
Heat 5 of 15
1 MRKSIC, Carls 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:08.00
2 LEVAI, Balaz 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:06.35
3 GALIC, Nemanja 07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:03.60
4 MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:03.26
5 FERENC, Kornel 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:03.29
6 ADAMOVIC, Relja 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:06.30
7 TELEKI, Kristian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 1.06.88
8 PAMER, Fabian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:08.00
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Ada 2015
Ada, 8/8/2015

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

BURIC, Zarko

BACA, David
KERTVELJESI, Zoltan
PALFI, Peter
PINTER, Kristijan
ANDROCKI, Zalan
RESOCKI, Akos
JOVETIC, Veljko

Heat 7 of 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BOZICIC, Andrej
ARVAVARI, Gergo
BATA, Jovan
BURANY, Bence
BRANKOVIC, Marko
GALIC, Milan
VLANIKOLIN, Milos
DJURIC, Milos

Heat 8 of 15

1

ONOOTBWN

LUKIC, Relja
TORMA, Balaz
TORTELYI, Andrej
BORCAK, Aleksa
NAGY, BEnce
JOKIC, Nebojsa
ISTENES, Gabor
BORSOS, Boris

Heat 9 of 15

1

0O ~NO O b WN

SEKULIC, Vidak
ROMAN, Ivan
FEHER, Arpad
BERKICS, Attila
GUBACKO, Igor
RADJENOQVIC, Matija
ZAVISIC, Filip
MILOSEVIC, Vuk

Heat 10 of 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

PINTER, Balaz
VOLFORD, Viktor
IVETIC, Uros
BANATEAN, Andreas
CANAS, Robert
MALJKOVIC, Novak
PINTER, Akos
SRECKOVIC, Nikola
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SC Spartak-Prozivka

PK Humenne

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pk "Swim Star"

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Sellye VSK

Plivacki Klub Senta

Plivacki Klub Senta
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki Klub Senta
Vojvodina N.Sad

Siklos SE

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

SC Spartak-Prozivka

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pksm

Pk "Swim Star"

Sellye VSK

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Delfin Timisoara

CSS Resita

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

1:01.32
59.56
57.96
57.39
57.83
58.80

1:01.00

1:02.92

55.82
54.50
54.20
53.28
54.02
54.46
54.64
56.32

53.02
5251
52.12
51.53
52.00
52.24
52.60
53.26

50.29
49.49
49.20
49.10
49.13
49.45
50.10
50.40

48.58
48.39
48.03
48.00
48.00
48.23
48.49
48.60
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Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 11 of 15

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NISTOR, Darius
KARANOVIC, Srdjan
MERKL, Miljan
ABIC, Todor

MC NICOL, MArk
SABO, MArtin
FARKAS, David
ORCIK, Gabor

Heat 12 of 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PALFI, Jani
SEBEK, Kristijan
HELDRIH, Andrej
SURANYI, Balazs
WOLF, Denis
VACEL, Martin Jan
MARJANOQV, Darko
PERJAS, Petra

Heat 13 of 15

1

ONOOTBWN

SIPCIC, Luka
VOLFORD, David
PAMER, Zalan
RADOVIC, Martin
HAJAGOS, Norbert
SAVIC, Luka
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
ZIZAK, Darko

Heat 14 of 15

1

0O ~NO O b WN

SVORENJ, Viktor
PATCZAI, Zsigimond
RADOQJICIC, Vukasin
TOLDI, Miklos
HETYEI, Daniel
BEGOVIC, Balsa
KOLTIN, Nikola
FEMIC, Milos

Heat 15 of 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

GOLUBOVIC, Luka
FARKAS, Balaz
HRINDA, Peter
FINANCEK, GAbor
SINKOVIC, Aron
KOROVLJEV, Vladimir
VARKONYI, Gergo
KOLOVIC, Marko
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91
01
01
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00
03
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00
01
91
85
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01
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Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

"Feniks",Sombor

"Feniks",Sombor

NORTHOLT PHENIX SWIMMING CLUB , LONDON
TSV FREUDENSTADT

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki Klub Senta

CSS Resita

PK Humenne

Pvk Delfin Ada

Sellye VSK

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pvk Delfin Ada

Pvk Delfin Ada

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pvk Delfin Ada

Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pvk Delfin Ada

Nevezes Mohacs

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pksm

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Marea klub Kosice
Nevezes Mohacs
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pvk Delfin Ada

Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

47.70
4711
46.87
46.18
46.24
47.00
47.37
47.99

46.00
45.79
45,55
45.00
45.00
45.58
46.00
46.10

4441
43.06
43.00
42.81
43.00
43.03
43.66
44.52

42.20
41.00
40.83
36.96
37.12
40.88
41.80
42.44

36.44
35.68
30.30
28.00
2091
34.00
35.79
36.92

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38314

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

8/10/2015 8:56 - Page 3



